# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6676210

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	506605534	

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	03/22/2021

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	WILLIAM JERRY MEZGER	
Street Address:	22 SAWGRASS	
City:	COTO DE CAZA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92679	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9427360
Application Number:	15234968

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (949) 760-0404

Email: MICHELL.DO@KNOBBE.COM

KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MEZGER.UCC3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHELL DO
SIGNATURE:	/MICHELL DO/
DATE SIGNED:	04/26/2021

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=2021-03-22 Recorded UCC3 Lien Termination (CA) - MEZGER#page1.tif

**PATENT REEL: 056235 FRAME: 0035** 506629401







## STATE OF CALIFORNIA Office of the Secretary of State **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (UCC** 3)

California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 653-3516

For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File #: U210032361022 Date Filed: 3/22/2021

Submitter Information:			
Contact Name	Michell Do		
Organization Name	Knobbe, Martens		
Phone Number	(949) 302-9893		
Email Address	Michell.Do@Knobbe.com		
Address	2040 Main St., 14th Floor Irvine, CA 92614		
Amendment Action Information:			
Initial Financing Statement File Number	187657176563		
Date Filed	07/03/2018		
Amendment Action	Termination		
Name of Secured Party of Record Authorizing This Amendment:			
If this Amendment is authorized by a Debtor, check this box and select the name of the Authorizing Debtor below.			
Authorizing Secured Party Name	KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP		
Optional Filer Reference Information:			
MEZGER - UCC3 (William Jerry Mezger)			
Miscellaneous Information:			

**PATENT** 

REEL: 056235 FRAME: 0036 Page 1 of 1